Name Email(@cpp.edu) Location Spring 2026 Office Hours Zoom Link Additional Information
Anz, Samir sjanz@cpp.edu 4/3-438 Tue: 4pm-6pm (In Person) Come with your notes
Wed: 3pm-5pm (In Person)
Barry, Jay jabarry@cpp.edu 3-2105 Mon: 11:30am-1pm (In Person)
Thu: 11:30am-1pm (In Person)
Fri: 3pm-3:30pm (In Person)
Bhide, Rohit rbhide@cpp.edu 8-319 Mon: 1pm-3 pm (In Person)
Tue: 10:30am-11:30am (In Person)
Wed: 3:15pm-4:15pm (In Person)
Bravo, Moises moisesbravo@cpp.edu 8-322 Wed: 10am-11am (In Person)
Thu: 1pm-2pm (In Person)
Cabral, Daena dcabral@cpp.edu 8-208 Tue: 1pm-2pm (In Person)
Capobianco, Matt mcapobianco@cpp.edu 8-326 Mon: 3pm-4pm (In Person) https://cpp.zoom.us/j/87228540256 Virtual meetings can be accommodated by request
Tue: 1pm-3pm (In Person)
Wed: 3pm-4pm (In Person)
Casalnuovo, Joe jac pp.edu 4/1-416 Mon: 1:30pm-3:30pm (In Person)
Wed: 1:30pm-3:30pm (In Person)
Chavez, Julian julianchavez@cpp.edu 3-1626 Mon: 12pm-2pm (In Person) https://cpp.zoom.us/my/julianchavez, (passwordin syllabus) All other days/times available by appointment only
Wed: 10am-11am (In Person)
Thu: 12pm-1pm (In Person)
Dang, Han pp.edu 3-2103 Tue: 10:15am-12pm (In Person)
Tue: 4pm-5pm (by appt only)
Wed: 11am-12pm (by appt only)
Thu: 10:15am-12pm (In Person)
Ernst, Roland rernst@cpp.edu 8-208 Wed: 10am-12pm (In Person and Zoom) https://cpp.zoom.us/j/81355984767
Gardner-Ricossa, Kevyn kdgardner@cpp.edu 8-334 Mon: 2:30pm-4pm https://cpp.zoom.us/my/kdgardner To meet via Zoom during scheduled office hours, email prior to request. Outside of scheduled office hours, email to request.
Wed: 2:30pm-4pm
Fri: 2:30pm-3:30pm
Hua, Amy akhua@cpp.edu 98-C737 Fri: 12pm-1pm (In Person or by appt) Email if need other time or via Zoom.
Huerta, Diego dshuerta@cpp.edu 8-208 Tue: 1pm-3pm (In Person) Email if need other time.
Hummel, Erica edhummel@cpp.edu 8-315 Wed: 4pm-5:30pm (Zoom) https://cpp.zoom.us/j/82212148398 PW: BRONCO
Tue: 11:15am-12:30pm (In person)
Thu: 11:15am-12:30pm (In person)
Javier, Alnald ajavier@cpp.edu 3-2105 Mon: 3:30pm-5:30pm (In person)
Wed: 3:30pm-5:30pm (In person)
John, Alex ajohn@cpp.edu 8-317 Tue: 11am-12:00pm and 2:30pm-3:30pm (In person, Zoom if needed) Meeting ID: 9098693767
Thu: 11am-12:00pm and 2:30pm-3:30pm (in person, Zoom if needed)
Kamara, Henrietta hmkamara@cpp.edu 8-208 Tue: 11:30am-2:30pm (In person)
Kersh, Kiya kgkersh@cpp.edu 8-324 Wed: 2:30pm-3:10pm (In person, Zoom if needed) https://cpp.zoom.us/my/kersh.chem Unlimited virtual appointments by email and Zoom
Larino, Christa Marie cmlarino@cpp.edu 8-325 Thu: 10am-12pm (In person)
Fri: 9:30am-11:30am (In person)
Liu, Yan yanl@cpp.edu 8-316 Tue: 11am-12pm and 1pm-2pm (In person)
Thu: 11am-12pm and 1pm-2pm (In person)
Mahendran, Adaickapillai mahendran@cpp.edu 8-310 Tue: 10:15am-11:45am (In person)
Wed: 10am-11am (In person)
Thu: 10:15am-11:45am (In person)
Margolese, David dimargolese@cpp.edu 4/3-421 Mon: 11am-11:50am (In person)
Tue: 10am-11:50am (In person)
Wed: 11am-11:50am (In person)
McCoy, Kelly kbmccoy@cpp.edu 4/3-417 Mon: 11am-12pm (Zoom) https://cpp.zoom.us/my/kbmccoy Meeting ID: 634 558 3768
Tue: 11:30am-12:30pm (In person)
Thu: 11:30am-12:15pm (In person)
McCulloch, Kathryn kmmcculloch@cpp.edu 4/3-436 Mon: 12pm-2pm (In person)
Wed: 9am-11am (In person)
Mogul, Rakesh rmogul@cpp.edu 4/3-426 Tue: 10am-12pm (In person & Zoom) https://cpp.zoom.us/my/drmogul, PW: cppbiochem
Thu: 10am-12pm (Zoom)
Mora Garcia, Stephanie slmoragarcia@cpp.edu 8-314 Tue: 2:30pm-4pm (In person)
Thu: 2:30pm-4pm (In person)
Naing, Zaw ztnaing@cpp.edu 3-1626 Tue: 10am-12pm (In person) Zoom ID: 8908224107 | https://cpp.zoom.us/j/8908224107 Email if need other time
Thu: 10am-12pm (In person)
Nichols, Valerie vnichols@cpp.edu Zoom Tue: 2:30pm-3:30pm (Zoom) https://cpp.zoom.us/my/drvnichols Tuesday is by appointment, Wednesday is open door

Wed: 7:30am-9:30am (Zoom)

Opotowsky, Joelle jopc pp.edu 3-25700r 4-1-539 [Mon: 7:00am-8:00am (In Person 3-2570)
Tue: 7:00am-8:00am (In Person 4-2 539)
Wed: 7:00am-8:00am (In Person 3-2570)
Fri: 7:00am-8:00am (In Person 3-2570)
Osberger, Thomas tjosberger@cpp.edu 8-337 Mon: 12pm-1:30pm (In person) Meeting ID: 662 281 0487 Password: synthesis

Tue: 8pm-9:30pm (Zoom only)



https://cpp.zoom.us/my/julianchavez (password in syllabus)
https://cpp.zoom.us/my/julianchavez (password in syllabus)
mailto:rmogul@cpp.edu
https://cpp.zoom.us/my/drmogul, PW: cppbiochem

Wed: 8:30am-9:45am (In person)

Thu: 10:30am-12pm (In person)

Priya, Sonal spriya@cpp.edu 4/3-429 Mon: 9am-11am (In person) https://cpp.zoom.us/j/2167581920 Zoom by appointment that can be pre-scheduled via email
Thu: 10am-12pm (In person)
Selco, Jodye jiselco@cpp.edu 8-129 Wed: 10am-11:30am (In person) Other times available on request
Fri: 10am-11:30am (In person)
Sullivan, Bryan bmsullivan@cpp.edu 8-325 Tue: 11am-1pm (In person)
Wed: 11am-12pm (In person)
Fri: 11am-12pm (In person)
Sun, Peng psun@cpp.edu 4/1-426 Tue: 11am-12pm and 4pm-5pm (In person)
Thu: 11am-12pm and 4pm-5pm (In person)
Thane, Taylor tathane@cpp.edu 8-338 Tue: 12pm-1pm (In person)
Wed: 4pm-5pm (In person)
Thu: 1pm-3pm (In person)
Wagner, Nathan nwagner@cpp.edu 3-1626 Mon: 10am-12pm (In person and Zoom) https://cpp.zoom.us/j/86101998361

Wed: 12pm-2pm (In person and Zoom)



mailto:nwagner@cpp.edu
https://cpp.zoom.us/j/86101998361

